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Ulla-Klinger-Halle

22. Internationales Lambertz-Springen

05-07-2009 - 05-10-2009

Aachen

RANK NAME JG CLUB DD RESULT

R E S U L T

SPRINGBOARD 1M MEN YOUTH A FINALCOMPETITION: 5.2

Print: 5-10-2009 07:10 PM

1. Andrzej Rzeszutek 1991 POL 14.3 500.30

2. Oleg Kolodiy 1993 UKR 13.5 488.50

3. Tommaso Rinaldi 1991 ITA 13.6 479.40

4. Benedikt Donay 1992 139140 GER 14.4 477.10

5. Andrea Aloisio 1992 SUI 13.6 463.50

6. Oleksandr Bondar 1993 UKR 13.9 459.55

7. Mikhail Mayorov 1991 RUS 13.6 458.65

8. Oliver Dingley 1992 GBR 15.1 456.10

9. Shane Miszkiel 1992 CAN 12.8 454.05

10. Denis Meleshenkov 1991 RUS 14.0 433.90

11. Espen Valheim 1991 NOR 13.6 431.40

12. Brandon Mackinson 1991 CAN 13.0 430.60
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DETAIL REPORT

SPRINGBOARD 1M MEN YOUTH A FINALCOMPETITION: 5.2

1. Rzeszutek, Andrzej POL 105B 2.6 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 65.00 1. 14.3 500.30

405C 3.1 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 77.50 1. (142.50)

305C 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 52.50 1. (195.00)

205C 3.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.0 48.00 1. (243.00)

5134D 2.6 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 61.10 1. (304.10)

2. Kolodiy, Oleg UKR 105B 2.6 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 58.50 4. 13.5 488.50

305C 3.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 69.00 3. (127.50)

405C 3.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 57.35 2. (184.85)

203B 2.3 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 52.90 3. (237.75)

5233D 2.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 56.25 3. (294.00)

3. Rinaldi, Tommaso ITA 105B 2.6 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 58.50 4. 13.6 479.40

405C 3.1 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 69.75 2. (128.25)

203B 2.3 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 51.75 3. (180.00)

305C 3.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.5 5.5 54.00 5. (234.00)

5333D 2.6 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 54.60 4. (288.60)

4. Donay, Benedikt GER 205C 3.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 43.50 12. 14.4 477.10

305C 3.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 70.50 7. (114.00)

105B 2.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 55.90 4. (169.90)

405C 3.1 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 69.75 2. (239.65)

5351C 2.7 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 58.05 2. (297.70)

5. Aloisio, Andrea SUI 105B 2.6 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 54.60 7. 13.6 463.50

203B 2.3 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 51.75 11. (106.35)

305C 3.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 61.50 6. (167.85)

405C 3.1 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 66.65 4. (234.50)

5134D 2.6 6.5 7.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 50.70 5. (285.20)

6. Bondar, Oleksandr UKR 105B 2.6 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 55.90 6. 13.9 459.55

405C 3.1 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 65.10 4. (121.00)

203B 2.3 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 48.30 5. (169.30)

305C 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 37.50 8. (206.80)

5235D 2.9 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 56.55 8. (263.35)

7. Mayorov, Mikhail RUS 405C 3.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 54.25 10. 13.6 458.65

105B 2.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 58.50 9. (112.75)

203B 2.3 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 47.15 9. (159.90)

305C 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 37.50 12. (197.40)

5333D 2.6 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 62.40 9. (259.80)
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8. Dingley, Oliver GBR 205C 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 52.50 11. 15.1 456.10

305C 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 66.00 5. (118.50)

107C 3.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 33.00 11. (151.50)

405C 3.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 60.45 6. (211.95)

5335D 3.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 61.50 6. (273.45)

9. Miszkiel, Shane CAN 105B 2.6 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 59.80 2. 12.8 454.05

203B 2.3 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 48.30 10. (108.10)

305C 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 49.50 10. (157.60)

403B 2.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 50.40 7. (208.00)

5233D 2.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 56.25 7. (264.25)

10. Meleshenkov, Denis RUS 405C 3.1 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 58.90 3. 14.0 433.90

105B 2.6 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 54.60 8. (113.50)

203B 2.3 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 48.30 7. (161.80)

305C 3.0 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 36.00 11. (197.80)

5335D 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 52.50 12. (250.30)

11. Valheim, Espen NOR 105B 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 54.60 7. 13.6 431.40

203B 2.3 4.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 34.50 12. (89.10)

305C 3.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.0 5.5 52.50 12. (141.60)

405C 3.1 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 58.90 10. (200.50)

5333D 2.6 7.0 7.5 8.0 6.5 6.5 54.60 11. (255.10)

12. Mackinson, Brandon CAN 105B 2.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 54.60 7. 13.0 430.60

405C 3.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 60.45 6. (115.05)

203B 2.3 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 46.00 8. (161.05)

303B 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 42.00 9. (203.05)

5134D 2.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 53.30 10. (256.35)
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S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 5.2

PARTICIPANTS:  12   ROUNDS:  5   JUMPS:  60

SPRINGBOARD 1M MEN YOUTH A FINAL

JUDGES PANEL A

Objection committee : Referee

Chairman

Francine Lavoie

Dario Scola

Andrey Beketov

JU 1    Angel Luis  Perez

JU 2    Jury  Putygin

JU 3    Galina  Makeyenko

JU 4    A.  Colombi

JU 5    Wessel  Zimmermann

Round 1

Referee :

ESP

FIN

KAZ

MON

NED

JUDGES PANEL B

JU 1    Nikolaos  Gavrilidis

JU 2    Oscar  Bertone

JU 3    Yevgena  Pongarenko

JU 4    A.  Colombi

JU 5    Frans  Peetom

GRE

ITA

KAZ

MON

NED

Heiko Bublitz GER

Assistant :

Günther Tippmann GER

Times

Round 2

Round 3

Round 4

Round 5

08:49

00:00:00

07:15

07:10

07:27

Mean per Jump 31 Sec. Mean per Round 06:08 Time Total 30:41

 x  = two points penalty

(Dive 1, 2) (Dive 3, 4, 5)


